Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services RECORDATION FORM Director of the U.S. Patent PATENTS Of and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	NLY Patentand Trademark Once
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	Attorney Docket No. 121420
Please record the attached document.  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and docu	iment: 2
A. Name of conveying party:     Michel PELLET	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: ETAT FRANCAIS REPRÉSENTÉ PAR LE DÉLÉGUÉ GÉNÉRAL POUR L'ARMEMENT DGA/DSP/SREA/BPI, 16 BIS
B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	AVENUE PRIEUR DE LA CÔTE D'OR 94114 ARCUEIL CEDEX, FRANCE
3. A. Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☒ No
Assignment	
4. A. Patent Application No. 10/964,665	B. Patent No.(s)
	ttached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No
C. Title of Application: METHOD OF EMITTING.	
ASSOCIATED ANTENNA  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: William P. Berridge	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
the original document	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of  Date: February 15, 2005
William P. Berridge Registration No. 30,024 Robert A. Miller Registration No. 32,771	

**PATENT REEL: 015720 FRAME: 0503** 

**RECORDED: 02/15/2005** 

A	SSI	[G]	NI	ITE	NT	Γ

6		(1)	Michel PELLET	(5)			
(1-8)	Insert	(2)		(6)			
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)					
		(4)					
		to each	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to				
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(0)	ETAT EDANCAIS rounds out à no	alo Dáláso Cásásal sessa	11.4		
(10)	Insert Address of	(9)	ETAT FRANCAIS représenté pa		******		
	Assignee	(10)	DGA/DSP/SREA/BPI, 16 bis, av	enue Prieur de la Côte d'C	or, 94114 Arcueil Ced	ex, France	
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as					
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	METHOD OF EMITTING AN EL	ECTROMAGNETIC SIGN	AL, AND ASSOCIATE	ED ANTENNA	
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number		ney Docket No. 121420				
			ch the undersigned has (have) exe n date herewith or	cuted an application for p	atent in the United Sta	ates of America	
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on		Managarini da con de galección e con estre		
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number				
	Identification for filed applications	filed	WHILE .				
claims of reexami Patents full righ and agre identifie	lication or continuation or dignec in every way possible:  3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internati  4) Each undersigned agree mation a grant of a valid Un  5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting to convey the entire interesees that this assignment is bi  6) Each undersigned herely	ivision the in obtaining to execute on all Converted to execute on all Converted to execute on a control of the	te all papers necessary in connectioned, or any patent or reissue appling evidence and going forward wit te all papers and documents and pention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of the dapplication(s) to the said Assignesing and that he has not executing and his heirs, successors, assigned firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plate in order to comply with the rule of the said and the said the rule of the said and the said said the said assigned.	cation based thereon, for a such interference, erform any act which may property or similar agreence necessary to obtain, may u.S. Patent and Trademaree, as Assignee of the enticed, and will not execute, and legal representative the power to insert on the	the invention, and to or be necessary in connects.  Introduce to issue any a re interest, and coventary agreements in conventions assignment any further to the control of	ecooperate with ection with reissue or and all Letters ants that he has effict herewith,	
	In witness whereof, execu	ited by the	e undersigned on the datc(s) opp	osite the undersigned na	me(s).		
Date	Getober 25	200	1nventor Signature		A.	(SEAL)	
Date		*	Inventor Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100	(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature		,	(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature		***************************************	(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature			(SEAL)	
	then it should be signed bef	ore at leas	signed before: (a) a Notary Public t two witnesses who also sign here	:			
Date	Oktober 25,	<u> 200 (</u>	•	1) NUGUET			
Date			Witness				

PATENT **REEL: 015720 FRAME: 0504**